Product Brief
(65, 88 I/Os)
TT41XXX/TT42XXX TrueTouch® Multi-touch
 All-points Touchscreen Controllers
Parade Technologies, Inc.
Rev. 0, Revised 20151106
© Parade Technologies, Inc., 2015. All rights reserved.

TT41XXX/TT42XXX 65, 88 I/O TrueTouch® Multi-touch All-points Touchscreen Controllers
Rev. 0 Page 2 of 2
Ordering Information
The following table lists the TT41XXX/TT42XXX 65, 88 I/O TrueTouch Multi-touch all-points touchscreen controller ordering
information. For information on other TrueTouch families, visit http://www.paradetech.com/products/products-overview/.
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information[2]
MPN Top Marking
Features
# of
Sense I/O
Wet Finger
Tracking Glove Passive
Stylus In-cell
CYTT41100-111BUI65 CYTT41101-111BUI 65
CYTT41101-111BUI65 CYTT41101-111BUI 65
CYTT41401-111BUI65 CYTT41101-111BUI 65
CYTT41701-111BUI65 CYTT41101-111BUI 65
CYTT41100-111BUI88 CYTT41101-111BUI 88
CYTT41101-111BUI88 CYTT41101-111BUI 88
CYTT41401-111BUI88 CYTT41101-111BUI 88
CYTT41701-111BUI88 CYTT41101-111BUI 88
CYTT42401-111BUI88 CYTT42000-111BUI 88
TT41100-111BUI65 TT41101-111BUI 65
TT41101-111BUI65 TT41101-111BUI 65
TT41401-111BUI65 TT41101-111BUI 65
TT41701-111BUI65 TT41101-111BUI 65